DIVISION OF

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H00000017043 1)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4003 From: Content Name : BOOSE, CASEY, CIKLIN, ET Account Number : 076376001447 Phone : (561)832-5900 Fax Number : (561)833-4209 | AL |
|--|----|
|--|----|

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Texas DarkStar Solutions, L.P.

| 1 |
|---------|
| |
| 0 |
| 03 |
| \$96.25 |
| |



PH 3:08

00 MPR 14

PH 3: 00

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| 1. Texas DarkStar Solutions, L. | P., a Texas Limited Partnership |
|---|--|
| (Name of limited | partnership as it is in the home state) |
| 3 | |
| (If name is unavailable, name under which the lin must contain | nited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida: the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.") |
| 3. Texas(State of Formation) | A. 4/14/00 |
| (State of Formation) | (Pate of/Formation) |
| 5Edwin C. Lunsford , III | |
| (Name of Registered Age | at for Service of Process) |
| 6. 515 N. Flagler Dr., 19th Floor | <u>alent – Trasch, Florida 23601</u> |
| (Street A | ddress of Registered Office) |
| West Palm Beach | ,Florida33401 🗧 🗒 |
| (City) | (Zip Code) |
| 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Servic | e of Process: Must sign on this line) Edwin C. Lunsford, III . |
| | |
| | |
| (Argent | musi sign on this line) Edwin C. Lunsford, III ب |
| Principal Office Address: 330 | Clematis Street, #210 |
| | |
| West | Palm Beach, FL 33401 |
| | of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) |
|). NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS | STREET ADDRESS |
| Pascha Nevada, Inc. | 330 Clematis St., #210, West Palm, FL 33401 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| · | |
| | |
| | |

10. 330 Clematis Street, #210, West Palm Beach, FL 33401

(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partners or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

. 330 Clematis Street, #210, West Palm Beach, FL 33401

.....

12

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

| Signed this day of April | , _2000 | |
|---|---|----------|
| Dand Cele | rehn. | _ |
| Paul Scharf, Pres. Genera | al Partner Pascha Nevada, Inc. | |
| STATE OF | | |
| COUNTY OF Beach | | o v |
| On this 144 day of April | 2000 | O PPR |
| Paul Scharf, Pres. General Partner Pas | scha Nevada, Infersonally appeared before m | |
| who is personally known to me | | PN 3: 00 |
| whose identity I proved on the basis of | | - · |
| Manged (| Distantine and a second | |

(Notary Public Sideature) NY Public Sideature) MAUSEEN E. UDHNSTON STATUS EXPIRES FEB 11, 2002 BONDED THRU BONDED THRU COR PUBLIC SIDEATURE) (Notary's Printed Name)

Seal

3

.

My Commission Expires:

<u>Apr 14 '00 14:43 P.02</u> H00000017043 I

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

• • •

| BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Paul Scharf, Preside | lent General Barry |
|--|---|
| a general partner of Texas DarkStar Solutions. L.P. | |
| a general partner of Texas DarkStar Solutions, L.P. , a limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as f | (an) <u>Texas internet protections</u> with the *** ollows: |
| 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $ = -0 - $ | |
| 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that transacting business in Florida is \$ stable oc | • |
| transacting business in Florida is \$ 1.00.00 | |
| | ***authorized to transact business in Florida. |
| Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the fo that the facts stated herein are true and correct. | regoing and know the contents thereof and |
| that the facts stated herein are true and correct. | |
| Signed this day of April,2000. | |
| Pascha Nevada, Inc. | |
| - Pring Seland | |
| Paul Scharf, Pres. General Partner E | tin sin s z |
| STATE OF Florida | |
| COUNTY OF Palm Beach | |
| On this 1465 day of April | |
| | <u> </u> |
| Paul Scharf, Pres. General Partner | appeared before me, |
| | 7754101 001018 mc, |
| who is personally known to me | |
| whose identity I proved on the basis of | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Man da | |
| (Notary Public Administration JOHNSTON | · · · · · |
| COMMUSSION # CC 715837 EXPIRES FEB 11, 2002 BONDED THEU G TV ATLANTIC BONDING CO., INC. | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| (Notary's Printed Name) | |
| Seal My Commission Expires: | |